
NORTH PARKWAY

TOWER AVE

FAXON AVE

GALLOWAY AVE

OVERTON PARK AVE

AUTUMN AVE

G
A

R
LA

N
D

 S
T

C
LA

YB
R

O
O

K
 S

T

N
 W

AT
K

IN
S 

ST

M
A

LV
ER

N
 S

T

N C
LEVELAND ST

NORTH PARKWAY

GARAGE

CROSSTOWN CONCOURSE	 PARKING ZONES	 STREETS

• Free parking

• Free WIFI

• Church Health YMCA

• Hope Credit Union

• Truist ATMs

• Community Garden and Plaza

• Multiple Indoor and Outdoor  

   Common Area Community Spaces

CONCOURSE AMENITIES

M
A

P
 &

 P
A

R
K

IN
G

CrosstownConcourse.com          25



Crosstown Concourse Is Centered 

Around Three Different Atria:  

     Central Atrium

     East Atrium

     West Atrium 

Wayfinding maps and directories 

are located throughout the 

building that show where you 

are and which atrium is closest. 

This tour follows the same color 

coding as the maps to help guide 

you through the building.

YOU 
ARE
HERE

Visit online for more info 
about dining options.

WEST ATRIUM

CLAYBROOK PASS

ABNER’S
CHURCH HEALTH
CHURCH HEALTH YMCA
CONCOURSE MANAGEMENT OFFICE
CROSSTOWN DENTAL GROUP, LLC | DANIEL BIRD, DDS
GLOSS NAIL BAR
HERO & SAGE
HOPE CREDIT UNION
INNOVATIVE DENTAL TECHNOLOGIES
MADISON PHARMACY
MEMPHIS EDUCATION FUND
MEMPOPS
MILI’S FLOWERS
TANENBAUM DERMATOLOGY CENTER, PLC
TEACH FOR AMERICA - MEMPHIS
VIA
WYXR HQ

CHURCH HEALTH PHYSICAL REHABILITATION
CHURCH HEALTH URGENT CARE
CROSSTOWN BREWING CO.
NEXAIR

137

241
144
�446
�129
123
115
450
111
434�
133
125
447
437
119
117

106
106

103

L1

L2
L1
�L4
�L1
L1
L1
L4
L1
L4
�L1
L1
L4
L4
L1
L1

L1
L1

L1

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

|
|

|

L1-3      106/142

1264 CONCOURSE AVE

6	 CrosstownConcourse.com



D
IR

E
C

T
O

R
Y

CENTRAL ATRIUM EAST ATRIUM 
A STEP AHEAD FOUNDATION
ALSAC / ST. JUDE CHILDREN’S RESEARCH HOSPITAL
CHRISTIAN BROTHERS UNIVERSITY
CITY LEADERSHIP
CROSSTOWN BACK
THE CURB MARKET
DEXTROUS ROBOTICS
FIRST BANK
FRENCH TRUCK COFFEE
THE FOCALPOINT & CHURCH HEALTH EYE CARE
GLOBAL CAFÉ
GREENLINE PET
LUCY J’S BAKERY
MEMPHIS TEACHER RESIDENCY
METHODIST LE BONHEUR HEALTHCARE
PARCELS LEASING OFFICE
PARCELS RESIDENTIAL
PIZZERIA TRASIMENO
POP-A-ROOS
RIDGELINE PARTNERS 
SWEET MAGNOLIA GELATO
TECH 901
TEMPLE ISRAEL CROSSTOWN
URBAN CHILD INSTITUTE
WOLF RIVER BRISKET

CROSSTOWN ARTS
SHARED ART MAKING
CROSSTOWN HIGH
FARM BURGER
MEMPHIS LISTENING LAB
POPLAR FOUNDATION
SOUTHERN GROOVES
TRUIST
THE PYRAMID PEAK FOUNDATION

451
563
462
463
363
163
465
467
167
264
157
469
151
366
664
750
10
181
166
364
168
375
457
481
165

177

175
269
387
271
183
383

L4
L5
L4
L4
L3
L1
L4
L4
L1
L2
L1
L4
L1
L3
L6
L7
L7
L1
L1
L3 
L1
L3
L4
L4
L1

L1

L1
L2
L3
L2
L1
L3

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| 
|

|
|

|
|
|
|
|
|

L1-2      280

1365 TOWER AVE

CrosstownConcourse.com          7




