

## **CONCOURSE AMENITIES**

- Free parking
- Free WIFI
- Church Health YMCA
- Hope Credit Union

- Truist ATMs
- Community Garden and Plaza
- Multiple Indoor and Outdoor
  Common Area Community Spaces

# YOU ARE HERE

**Crosstown Concourse Is Centered Around Three Different Atria:** 

Central Atrium
 East Atrium
 West Atrium

Wayfinding maps and directories are located throughout the building that show where you are and which atrium is closest. This tour follows the same color coding as the maps to help guide you through the building.



Visit online for more info about dining options.



#### **WEST ATRIUM**

L1   L1-3	137 106/142	ABNER'S CHURCH HEALTH
L2	241	CHURCH HEALTH YMCA
L1	144	CONCOURSE MANAGEMENT OFFICE
L4	446	CROSSTOWN DENTAL GROUP, LLC   DANIEL BIRD, DDS
L1	129	GLOSS NAIL BAR
L1	123	HERO & SAGE
L1	115	HOPE CREDIT UNION
L4	450	INNOVATIVE DENTAL TECHNOLOGIES
L1	111	MADISON PHARMACY
L4	434	MEMPHIS EDUCATION FUND
L1	133	MEMPOPS
L1	125	MILI'S FLOWERS
L4	447	TANENBAUM DERMATOLOGY CENTER, PLC
L4	437	TEACH FOR AMERICA - MEMPHIS
L1	119	VIA
L1	117	WYXR HQ

#### **CLAYBROOK PASS**

L1 | 106 L1 | 106 1264 CONCOURSE AVE L1 | 103 CHURCH HEALTH PHYSICAL REHABILITATION CHURCH HEALTH URGENT CARE CROSSTOWN BREWING CO. NEXAIR







#### **CENTRAL ATRIUM**

L4	451	A STEP AHEAD FOUNDATION
L5	563	ALSAC / ST. JUDE CHILDREN'S RESEARCH HOSPITAL
L4	462	CHRISTIAN BROTHERS UNIVERSITY
L4	463	CITY LEADERSHIP
L3	363	CROSSTOWN BACK
L1	163	THE CURB MARKET
L4	465	DEXTROUS ROBOTICS
L4	467	FIRST BANK
L1	167	FRENCH TRUCK COFFEE
L2	264	THE FOCALPOINT & CHURCH HEALTH EYE CARE
L1	157	GLOBAL CAFÉ
L4	469	GREENLINE PET
L1	151	LUCY J'S BAKERY
L3	366	MEMPHIS TEACHER RESIDENCY
L6	664	METHODIST LE BONHEUR HEALTHCARE
L7	750	PARCELS LEASING OFFICE
L7	10	PARCELS RESIDENTIAL
L1	181	PIZZERIA TRASIMENO
L1	166	POP-A-ROOS
L3	364	RIDGELINE PARTNERS
L1	168	SWEET MAGNOLIA GELATO
L3	375	TECH 901
L4	457	TEMPLE ISRAEL CROSSTOWN
L4	481	URBAN CHILD INSTITUTE
L1	165	WOLF RIVER BRISKET

### EAST ATRIUM

L1-2   280	CROSSTOWN ARTS
L1   177	SHARED ART MAKING
1365 TOWER AVE	CROSSTOWN HIGH
L1   175	FARM BURGER
L2   269	MEMPHIS LISTENING LAB
L3   387	POPLAR FOUNDATION
L2   271	SOUTHERN GROOVES
L1   183	TRUIST
L3   383	THE PYRAMID PEAK FOUNDATION

